POS-DISPLAYS
FOR CDs, GAMES,
BLU-RAY & DVDs
The world of entertainment and edutainment - don’t
miss the sales. Present an interesting line of pro-
ducts for your customers in a compact and clearly
arranged way - with our space-saving spinners.
HIGH CAPACITY DVD SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base with
4 casters and 2 locks, 7 tiers with 8 pockets
each to accommodate DVD packages, round
header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket G1
Pockets per tier
Order Code
7
56
336
17” x 17” x 76”
W 4” x D 4 3/4” x H 7 3/4”
8
FSH87WG1NTR6 (white)
FSH87HG1NTR24 (maple)
FSH87HG1NTR17 (light oak)
FSH87HG1NTR18 (dark oak)
FSH87FG1NTR7 (black)
SLIM LINE BLU-RAY SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base with
4 casters and 2 locks, 8 tiers with 8 pockets
each to accommodate Blu-ray packages,
round header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket U
Pockets per tier
Order Code
8
64
256 Blu-Rays
17” x 17” x 77”
W 2 1/3” x D 4 3/4” x H 7”
8
FSH63WUNTR29 (white)
FSH63HUNTR42 (maple)
FSH63HUNTR43 (light oak)
FSH63HUNTR44 (dark oak)
FSH63FUNTR14 (black)
SLIM LINE CD SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base
with 4 casters and 2 locks, 10 tiers with 8
pockets each to accommodate CDs, round
header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket U
Pockets per tier
Order Code
10
80
400 CDs
17” x 17” x 72”
W 2 1/3” x D 4 3/4” x H 5 1/6”
8
FSH63WUNTR17 (white)
FSH63HUNTR41 (maple)
FSH63HUNTR21 (light oak)
FSH63HUNTR22 (dark oak)
FSH63FUNTR7 (black)
DISPLAY SPINNERS
FOR BOOKS &
MAGAZINES
Standard fi nish from stock:
Custom fi nish on request (min. 50 units), e.g:
maple blackdark oaklight oakwhite
vintage oakcreme
MAGAZINE SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base with 4
casters and 2 locks, 4 tiers with 8 slightly curved
and spring-loaded pockets each, perfect to hold
magazines, brochures or even thin leafl ets up
to 11”, round header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket RCR
Pockets per tier
Order Code
4
32
224
18” x 18” x 74”
W 2” x D 6 1/4” - 8 3/4” x H 12”
8
FSH87WRCRNTR (white)
FSH87HRCRNTR7 (maple)
FSH87HRCRNTR2 (light oak)
FSH87HRCRNTR3 (dark oak)
FSH87FRCRNTR (black)
HIGH CAPACITY PAPERBACK
SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base with
4 casters and 2 locks, 7 tiers with 8 pockets
each to accommodate, 7” and 7 ¾” paper-
backs, round header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket G1
Pockets per tier
Order Code
7
56
280
18” x 18” x 71”
W 4” x D 4 3/4” x H 7  1/3” and 8”
8
FSH87WG1NTR7(white)
FSH87HG1NTR23 (maple)
FSH87HG1NTR20 (light oak)
FSH87HG1NTR21 (dark oak)
FSH87FG1NTR8 (black)
TRADE BOOK SPINNER
square, sturdy, 13” high wooden base
with 4 casters and 2 locks, 4 tiers with 5
pockets each for 11” trade books, round
header, 4” high
Tiers
Visible facings
Capacity
Dimensions
Pocket A4
Pockets per tier
Order Code
4
20
100
18” x 18” x 66”
W 3 3/4” x D 8” x H 11 1/3”
5
FSH87WA4NTR9 (white)
FSH87HA4NTR8 (maple)
FSH87HA4NTR9 (light oak)
FSH87HA4NTR10 (dark oak)
FSH87FA4NTR4 (black)
silver grey
Increase your sales by providing a clear view of the book
titles and creating highlights in your store. Choose from
a large variety of suitable display spinners for books,
magazines, cards, maps and other periodicals. Our dis-
play spinners off er a maximum of visible facings using a
minimum of fl oorspace.